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Inspire Today's Youth to be the Workforce of Tomorrow

Wed., Nov. 12, Sussex County Community College, Newton
Thurs., Nov. 13, Passaic County Community College, Wanaque
Thurs., Nov. 20 & Fri., Nov. 21, Rowan College of South Jersey, Vineland
Wed., Dec. 10 & Thurs., Dec. 11, Middlesex College, Edison
Tue., Feb. 24, Raritan Valley Community College, Branchburg
Tue., Mar. 17, Atlantic Cape Community College, Cape May
Thurs., Mar. 19, Atlantic Cape Community College, Mays Landing
Thurs., Mar. 26, Rowan College of South Jersey, Sewell
Tues., June 9, Middlesex College, Edison

8:30AM to 1:30PM

JA Inspire is a one-of-a-kind career exploration series for New Jersey students that brings together various
industries, companies, and employee volunteer role models to show young people available careers and
pathways. JA will engage thousands of middle and high school students, and with your commitment to host
interactive tables and share your time with students, they will believe in their boundless potential as they
prepare for workplace success. : \“"" -

le an Exhibitor

« Host an interactive table to engage students in activities that highlight your work.

o Engage volunteers from various areas of the company to speak with students about
your industry, company, careers, and pathways.

o Provide takeaway items for students.

 Inspire students to consider careers within your company and industry as they plan
for their own career pathways.

me a Sponsor

JA delivers career exploration and readiness learning experiences at little to no cost
to schools in New Jersey. Please consider sponsoring JA to help us expand and
deepen our impact while building our future workforce.

For More Info: Jamie.Campbell@ja.org
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